Jayesh Umakant Nehete vide
GiftDeedNo- 2376/2020dated30/07/2020andboundedas:
To theEast - Flat No-5, To theWest -OpenSpaceof the Said Apartment, To the
North - Staircase and Flat No-7, To the South - Open Space of the said
Apartment

Demand Notice Date:
20.09.2025

Rs. 15,63,226.00 (Rupees
Fifteen Lakh Sixty-Three
Thousand Two Hundred
Twenty-Six only) as on
20.09.2025 and interest

thereon.

20.12.2025

Name ofName of
Borrower's /BranchBorrower's /Branch Description of the propertyDescription of the property Demand Notice DateDemand Notice Date

& Outstanding Amount& Outstanding Amount
Date ofDate of